CK#
7172
7234
7336
7390
743
7414

ASHLAND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE - CORRECTIONS DIVISION

DATE
02/18/22
05/16/22
11/15/22
01/17/23
02/27/23
02/27/23

Fund 40: UNCLAIMED FUNDS

02/08/24
INMATE
Rubio, Luis
Eagleston, Jordan Michael
Adams, Colton Thomas
Carter, Jerry Arthur
Copeland, Kion Lynn

Morr, Jarrod Duane

SSN
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX

XXXX

DOB
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX

XXXX

AMT

$20.04
13.82
73.69
107.38
755.73

9.95




